
7月27日（月）
順位 氏名 KING QUEEN PRINCE グロス 
優　勝 ウチコシ　ヤスヲ 38 40 39 117 ネット1位
準優勝 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 39 40 38 117 ネット8位
3位 モリモト　カズトシ 38 44 39 121 ネット4位
4位 ツナダ　ヒロユキ 40 41 40 121 ネット5位
5位 ヤスフク　サトシ 44 43 37 124
6位 ニシモト　タカヤ 41 40 43 124 ネット3位
7位 ★クニシ　ミカ 40 44 40 124 ネット2位
8位 ◆カメタキ　シゲマサ 43 43 39 125
9位 ナガイ　ヒカル 39 41 45 125
10位 ツキダ　ジュンジ 39 41 45 125
11位 ◆イワサキ　テツヨ 45 41 41 127
12位 クロキ　トウマ 43 44 40 127
13位 ホンダ　シュウシ 41 45 42 128
14位 フジモト　ヒロキ 43 43 42 128
15位 ヒラタ　カズヒサ 42 41 45 128 ネット6位
16位 ◆タナカ　マサアキ 42 41 46 129
17位 イシハラ　ナオト 42 48 40 130
18位 アカエダ　タクミ 45 45 41 131
19位 ミヤザキ　タケノブ 46 40 45 131 ネット7位
20位 カツミ　タカユキ 44 47 40 131
21位 フクタ　マサトシ 44 46 43 133
22位 ★ウチコシ　サチコ 46 45 42 133
23位 マスヤマ　ユウキ 43 48 42 133
24位 ミナト　ノブユキ 48 44 41 133
25位 ヤマシン　マサカズ 46 44 45 135
26位 ニシバヤシ　ユキヤ 42 43 50 135
27位 イカガワ　アユム 52 42 42 136
28位 アキヤマ　カズノリ 44 47 45 136
29位 ショウブ　エイジ 44 44 48 136
30位 ヤマザキ　トシオ 42 45 49 136
31位 ワダ　イクオ 49 45 43 137
32位 オチアイ　ヒロシ 46 47 44 137
33位 カガ　ヤスマサ 44 49 44 137
34位 コニシ　ユウジ 46 43 48 137
35位 ◆タダ　シゲキ 47 42 48 137 シニア1位
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36位 カミカワ　ヨシオ 45 43 50 138
37位 ◆ヤマモト　ヒョウスケ 51 45 42 138 シニア2位
38位 ヤマサキ　ヒロキ 46 49 43 138
39位 モリタ　ノボル 43 49 46 138
40位 ナカニシ　ジュンペイ 50 46 44 140
41位 ◆スナタ　トミヒサ 44 50 46 140 シニア3位
42位 フジカワ　タダヨシ 48 46 47 141
43位 アオタ　ミナキ 44 45 52 141
44位 ハヤシ　ヒデトシ 48 52 42 142
45位 フクズミ　タケシ 47 48 47 142
46位 ◆ニシザワ　トモナリ 49 45 48 142
47位 チトモ　アキラ 50 45 47 142
48位 ニシムラ　キヨヒコ 48 44 50 142
49位 オオニシ　テルアキ 49 44 50 143
50位 タツミ　ヤスヒロ 52 46 45 143
51位 コテラ　ナオト 50 49 46 145
52位 ショウジ　スミオ 47 49 49 145
53位 ユウキ　トクユキ 49 49 48 146
54位 ◆イマエダ　ヤスヨシ 47 50 49 146
55位 ◆イトウ　アキヒコ 47 48 53 148
56位 ヨシハシ　リュウジ 50 49 49 148
57位 マツナガ　オサム 47 53 49 149
58位 タカギ　ヤスオ 50 52 47 149
59位 フジノ　マサカツ 50 47 52 149
60位 ★アベ　ナツコ 50 51 50 151 女性1位
61位 イノオ　カズマ 56 50 46 152
62位 オクダ　シンゾウ 47 56 49 152
63位 フジイ　ノブユキ 54 50 48 152
64位 カネコ　タケシ 50 53 50 153
65位 ナガミ　ヒロアキ 50 49 54 153
66位 ヨシダ　ヒカル 57 49 47 153
67位 ミゾハタ　ミツヤス 47 54 53 154
68位 タカハシ　ジュンジ 48 53 53 154
69位 カワカミ　コウジ 54 52 50 156
70位 アベ　ナオヤ 51 51 54 156
71位 ◆タケモト　フミオ 55 52 50 157
72位 キタムラ　ユウジ 52 49 56 157
73位 ヤマモト　マサオ 52 49 56 157
74位 ニシダ　マサヤ 57 50 51 158
75位 アオキ　ケンイチ 50 51 58 159



76位 オギソ　タカユキ 54 53 53 160
77位 フジモト　ヤスユキ 50 54 56 160
78位 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 53 54 53 160
79位 アグサ　カズノリ　 50 52 58 160
80位 ◆イシダ　シゲル 52 52 57 161
81位 タカハシ　トシユキ 52 51 59 162
82位 ウシジマ　マサヨシ 54 48 62 164
83位 ハシモト　ヤスヒデ 58 55 52 165
84位 フジワラ　ミチオ 58 52 55 165
85位 ナカムラ　ショウゴ 53 52 60 165
86位 イシダ　ナオキ 49 60 58 167
87位 キヅ　リュウイチロウ 54 58 55 167
88位 フジオカ　タケシ 63 54 53 170
89位 マルヤマ　タクヤ 52 62 57 171
90位 トキトウ　ハヤナリ 50 60 61 171
91位 ヤスダ　アキヒコ 64 56 52 172
92位 ★マルヤマ　エミコ 61 55 59 175 女性2位
93位 ハタケヤマ　ツカサ 51 59 65 175
94位 タウチ　トシハル 55 60 61 176
95位 モトナカ　タカヒサ 63 55 62 180
96位 タジマ　タツヤ 68 60 53 181
97位 タニショ　シンイチ 53 67 64 184
98位 トキトウ　コウセイ 68 57 64 189
99位 ハシモト　ナオキ 64 64 63 191
100位 ★カドタニ　ヨウコ 65 63 64 192

・・・クオリファイ 



7月27日（月）
順位 氏名 KING QUEEN PRINCE グロス HDCP ネット
優　勝 ウチコシ　ヤスヲ 38 40 39 117 10.8 106.2
準優勝 ★クニシ　ミカ 40 44 40 124 16.8 107.2
3位 ニシモト　タカヤ 41 40 43 124 15.6 108.4
4位 モリモト　カズトシ 38 44 39 121 12.0 109.0
5位 ツナダ　ヒロユキ 40 41 40 121 12.0 109.0
6位 ヒラタ　カズヒサ 42 41 45 128 18.0 110.0
7位 ミヤザキ　タケノブ 46 40 45 131 20.4 110.6
8位 ハタケヤマ　シンイチ 39 40 38 117 6.0 111.0
9位 ◆スナタ　トミヒサ 44 50 46 140 28.8 111.2
10位 ◆カメタキ　シゲマサ 43 43 39 125 13.2 111.8
11位 ナガイ　ヒカル 39 41 45 125 13.2 111.8
12位 ツキダ　ジュンジ 39 41 45 125 13.2 111.8
13位 タツミ　ヤスヒロ 52 46 45 143 31.2 111.8
14位 ヤスフク　サトシ 44 43 37 124 12.0 112.0
15位 ニシバヤシ　ユキヤ 42 43 50 135 22.8 112.2
16位 フクタ　マサトシ 44 46 43 133 20.4 112.6
17位 イカガワ　アユム 52 42 42 136 22.8 113.2
18位 ホンダ　シュウシ 41 45 42 128 14.4 113.6
19位 ナカニシ　ジュンペイ 50 46 44 140 26.4 113.6
20位 ◆ヤマモト　ヒョウスケ 51 45 42 138 24.0 114.0
21位 モリタ　ノボル 43 49 46 138 24.0 114.0
22位 フジモト　ヒロキ 43 43 42 128 13.2 114.8
23位 ◆イマエダ　ヤスヨシ 47 50 49 146 31.2 114.8
24位 フジイ　ノブユキ 54 50 48 152 37.2 114.8
25位 ニシダ　マサヤ 57 50 51 158 43.2 114.8
26位 クロキ　トウマ 43 44 40 127 12.0 115.0
27位 オチアイ　ヒロシ 46 47 44 137 21.6 115.4
28位 ◆タダ　シゲキ 47 42 48 137 21.6 115.4
29位 オオニシ　テルアキ 49 44 50 143 27.6 115.4
30位 イシハラ　ナオト 42 48 40 130 14.4 115.6
31位 アキヤマ　カズノリ 44 47 45 136 20.4 115.6
32位 ヤマザキ　トシオ 42 45 49 136 20.4 115.6
33位 ◆ニシザワ　トモナリ 49 45 48 142 26.4 115.6
34位 アオタ　ミナキ 44 45 52 141 25.2 115.8
35位 ナガミ　ヒロアキ 50 49 54 153 37.2 115.8
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36位 ◆イワサキ　テツヨ 45 41 41 127 10.8 116.2
37位 ★ウチコシ　サチコ 46 45 42 133 16.8 116.2
38位 マスヤマ　ユウキ 43 48 42 133 16.8 116.2
39位 ミナト　ノブユキ 48 44 41 133 16.8 116.2
40位 コテラ　ナオト 50 49 46 145 28.8 116.2
41位 カツミ　タカユキ 44 47 40 131 14.4 116.6
42位 カガ　ヤスマサ 44 49 44 137 20.4 116.6
43位 ショウブ　エイジ 44 44 48 136 19.2 116.8
44位 フクズミ　タケシ 47 48 47 142 25.2 116.8
45位 チトモ　アキラ 50 45 47 142 25.2 116.8
46位 ミゾハタ　ミツヤス 47 54 53 154 37.2 116.8
47位 ◆タナカ　マサアキ 42 41 46 129 12.0 117.0
48位 カミカワ　ヨシオ 45 43 50 138 20.4 117.6
49位 ヤマサキ　ヒロキ 46 49 43 138 20.4 117.6
50位 タカハシ　トシユキ 52 51 59 162 44.4 117.6
51位 アカエダ　タクミ 45 45 41 131 13.2 117.8
52位 コニシ　ユウジ 46 43 48 137 19.2 117.8
53位 フジカワ　タダヨシ 48 46 47 141 22.8 118.2
54位 ヨシダ　ヒカル 57 49 47 153 34.8 118.2
55位 アオキ　ケンイチ 50 51 58 159 40.8 118.2
56位 キタムラ　ユウジ 52 49 56 157 38.4 118.6
57位 ワダ　イクオ 49 45 43 137 18.0 119.0
58位 フジノ　マサカツ 50 47 52 149 30.0 119.0
59位 アグサ　カズノリ　 50 52 58 160 40.8 119.2
60位 ヤマシン　マサカズ 46 44 45 135 15.6 119.4
61位 ◆タケモト　フミオ 55 52 50 157 37.2 119.8
62位 カワカミ　コウジ 54 52 50 156 36.0 120.0
63位 アベ　ナオヤ 51 51 54 156 36.0 120.0
64位 ◆イトウ　アキヒコ 47 48 53 148 27.6 120.4
65位 ヨシハシ　リュウジ 50 49 49 148 27.6 120.4
66位 ユウキ　トクユキ 49 49 48 146 25.2 120.8
67位 ヤマモト　マサオ 52 49 56 157 36.0 121.0
68位 タカギ　ヤスオ 50 52 47 149 27.6 121.4
69位 キヅ　リュウイチロウ 54 58 55 167 45.6 121.4
70位 ニシムラ　キヨヒコ 48 44 50 142 20.4 121.6
71位 タカハシ　ジュンジ 48 53 53 154 32.4 121.6
72位 カネコ　タケシ 50 53 50 153 31.2 121.8
73位 オクダ　シンゾウ 47 56 49 152 30.0 122.0
74位 フジオカ　タケシ 63 54 53 170 48.0 122.0
75位 ★アベ　ナツコ 50 51 50 151 28.8 122.2



76位 マツナガ　オサム 47 53 49 149 26.4 122.6
77位 ◆イシダ　シゲル 52 52 57 161 38.4 122.6
78位 ハヤシ　ヒデトシ 48 52 42 142 19.2 122.8
79位 ヤマシタ　タツヤ 53 54 53 160 37.2 122.8
80位 ハシモト　ヤスヒデ 58 55 52 165 42.0 123.0
81位 フジワラ　ミチオ 58 52 55 165 42.0 123.0
82位 イノオ　カズマ 56 50 46 152 28.8 123.2
83位 フジモト　ヤスユキ 50 54 56 160 36.0 124.0
84位 ナカムラ　ショウゴ 53 52 60 165 40.8 124.2
85位 ヤスダ　アキヒコ 64 56 52 172 46.8 125.2
86位 ショウジ　スミオ 47 49 49 145 19.2 125.8
87位 オギソ　タカユキ 54 53 53 160 33.6 126.4
88位 イシダ　ナオキ 49 60 58 167 39.6 127.4
89位 トキトウ　ハヤナリ 50 60 61 171 43.2 127.8
90位 ハタケヤマ　ツカサ 51 59 65 175 45.6 129.4
91位 モトナカ　タカヒサ 63 55 62 180 50.4 129.6
92位 マルヤマ　タクヤ 52 62 57 171 40.8 130.2
93位 ウシジマ　マサヨシ 54 48 62 164 33.6 130.4
94位 ★マルヤマ　エミコ 61 55 59 175 44.4 130.6
95位 タウチ　トシハル 55 60 61 176 43.2 132.8
96位 タニショ　シンイチ 53 67 64 184 50.4 133.6
97位 トキトウ　コウセイ 68 57 64 189 52.8 136.2
98位 ★カドタニ　ヨウコ 65 63 64 192 54.0 138.0
99位 ハシモト　ナオキ 64 64 63 191 52.8 138.2
100位 タジマ　タツヤ 68 60 53 181 39.6 141.4

・・・クオリファイ 
・・・過去大会クオリファイ 
・・・シード
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